
Govt. College for Women, Bawal, Rewari 
Total Strength Examination Centre No. 121, Dec-Jan 2025-26 

Date of Exam 

(M/E) 

Class / Semester Paper Name Strength  Total 

Strength 

Paper 

Code 

11-12-2025 (M) B.Sc 5th Sem Chemistry 02+01 03 51201 

11-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Com 1st (NEP) Fin. Acc.  27 +09  

145 

17341 

B.Com 1st (Old-Re) Fn. Acc. 10 11341 

B.A 3rd Sem (Old Re) English 99 31001 

12-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.A 5th Sem. English 115 + 20  

187 

51001 

B.Com 3rd Sem. (NEP) Corp. Acc. - 24 37341 

B.Com 5th Sem. (Old) Tax. Law 20+08 51341 

12-12-2025 (E) B.A 1st Sem. Re-Ap. English 02 02 11001 

13-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Sc 5th Sem Physics 02+01  

     112 

51191 

B.A 3rd Sem. (NEP) English-Intro. To Poetry 109 37001 

 

 

 

 

13-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.A 3rd Sem. (Old-Re) Hindi 02  

 

 

101 

31011 

 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP-Re) English 08 17003 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP-Re) English 03 17001 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP) English – Intro to short 

and basic Grammar 

30 17006 

B.Com 1st Sem. (NEP) Busi. Law 27 17342 

B.Com 1st Sem. (old Re. Busi. Math 31 11342 

 

15-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Sc 5th Sem. Mathematics 02  

143 

51181 

B.Com 3rd Sem. (NEP) Income Tax 24 37342 

B.A 5th Sem  Hindi 115 +02 51011 

 

 

15-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Com 1st (Old –Re) Busi. Economics 05  

11 

11343 

B.A 1st Sem. (Old-Re) Hindi 06 11011 

16-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Sc 5th Sem Chemistry 02+01  

     24 

51202 

B.Com 5th Sem  Cost Accounting 20+01 51342 

16-12-2025 (E) 

 

 

B.A 3rd Sem. (Re) Pol. Science 12  

40 

31051 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (Re) Mathematics 01 11181 

B.Com 1st Sem. (NEP) Busi. Mgt. 27 17343 

17-12-2025 (M) B.Com 3rd Sem (NEP) Human Resource Mgt. 24 24 37343 

17-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Sc 3rd Sem (Re) Physics 05 09 31191 

B.A 1st Sem. (Re) Pol. Science 04 10361 

18-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Sc 5th Sem. Physics 02+01  

24 

51192 

B.Com 5th Sem. Accounting for Mgt. 20+01 51343 

18-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Com 3rd Sem (Re) Busi. Stat 12 31 31342 

B.Com 1st Sem. (NEP) Busi. Mathematics 27 +02 17344 

19-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Com 3rd Sem. (NEP) Busi. Economics 24  

146 

37344 

B.A 3rd Sem (NEP) Hindi-Adhunik Gadh-1 120 37431 

B.Com 1st Sem (Re) Busi. Com. Skill 02 11345 

19-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP) Hindi 100 101 17431 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP)-Re Hindi 01 17433 

20-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Com 5th Sem Fin. Mark. Operation 20+01 24 51344 

B.Sc 5th Sem. Chemistry 02+01 51203 

20-12-2025 (E) B.Com 3rd Sem. (Re) BRF 02 02 31343 



22-12-2025 (M) B.A 5th Sem. Economics 08 + 01 09 51071 

22-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Sc 3rd Sem (Re) Physics 05 07 31192 

B.Com 3rd Sem. (Re) Corp. Law 02 31344 

23-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Sc 3rd Sem. (NEP) Geography 11  

34 

37061 

B.Sc 5th Sem.  Mathematics 02 51182 

B.Com 5th Sem Enter. And Small Scale 

Bus. 

20+01 51345 

23-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP) Geography 43  

64 

17061 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (NEP) Geography 20 17063 

B.Com 1st (Re) Basic of Computer 01 11346 

24-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.A 1st Sem. (Re) History  05 06 11041 

B.Com 3rd Sem. (Re) Human Resource Mgt. 01 31345 

26-12-2025 (M) 

 

B.Sc 5th Sem. Mathematics 02  

156 

51183 

B.A 3rd Sem.(NEP) History 122 37041 

B.Sc 3rd Sem. (NEP) Chemistry 11 37201 

B.Com 5th Sem  International Trade 20+01 51346 

26-12-2025 (E) B.Com 3rd Sem. (Re) Basic of Retailing 06 06 31347 

27-12-2025 (M) B.A 3rd Sem. (NEP) Pol. Science 122 122 37051 

27-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (NEP) Chemistry 20+01  

185 

17201 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP) History 95 +39 17041 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP) History 30 17043 

29-12-2025 (M) B.A 5th Sem. Pol. Science 115 +14 129 51051 

29-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Com 3rd Sem. (Old- 

Re) 

Corp. Accounting 19  

168 

31341 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP) Pol. Science 108+20  17051 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP) Pol. Science 21 17053 

30-12-2025 (M) B.Sc 3rd Sem NEP Math 11 11 37121 

30-12-2025 (E) B.A 3rd Sem. (Re) History 39 39 31041 

31-12-2025 (E) 

 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (NEP) Math 20 21 17121 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (Re) Math 01 11182 

01-01-2026 (M) 

 

B.Sc 3rd Sem. (NEP) Physics 11 137 37191 

B.A 3rd Sem Micro Economics 15 37071 

B.A 5th Sem. History 107 + 04 51041 

01-01-2026 (E) 

 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (Re) Math 01 01 11183 

02-01-2026 (E) 

 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP) Economics 14 35 17071 

B.Sc 1st Sem (NEP) Physics 20+01 17191 

03-01-2026 (E) B.A 1st Sem. (Re) Economics 04 04 11071 

05-01-2026(E) 

 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP) VAC- H.V 70 +09  

 

199 

17651 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP) VAC- H.V 60 +13 17652 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (NEP) VAC- EVS 20 17652 

B.Com 1st Sem (NEP) VAC-EVS 27 17652 

06-01-2026 (M) 

 

B.A 3rd Sem (NEP) Commerce 122 147 37345 

B.Com 3rd Sem. (NEP) Pol. Science 24 37054 

B.Sc 3rd Sem. (NEP) Commerce 01 37345 

06-01-2026 (E) 

 

B.Com 1st Sem (NEP) History 27  

186 

 

 

17044 

B.Com 1st Sem (NEP) 

Re-appear 

Pol. Science 04 17054 

B.A 1st Sem. (NEP) Commerce 130 +04 17345 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (NEP) Commerce 01 17345 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (NEP) History 20 17044 



07-01-2026(M) 

 

B.A 3rd Sem. (NEP) Hindi 73 133 37670 

B.A 3rd Sem. (NEP) Geography 49 37669 

B.Sc 3rd Sem (NEP) Math 01 37690 

B.Sc 3rd Sem (NEP) EVS 10 37668 

07-01-2026(E) 

 

B.Com 1st Sem (NEP) Basic IT Tool 27  

    220 

17663 

B.Sc 1st Sem (NEP) Basic IT Tool 20 17663 

B.Com 3rd Sem (NEP) Commerce 24 37684 

B.A 1st Sem Basic IT Tool 130 +19 17663 

08-01-2026 (M) 

 

B.Com 3rd Sem (NEP) Hindi 09  

 

 

    166 

37672 

B.Com 3rd Sem (NEP) English 13 37671 

B.A 3rd Sem (NEP) Hindi 95 37672 

B.Com 3rd Sem (NEP) Hindi 11 37672 

B.A 3rd Sem. (NEP) English 27 37671 

B.Sc 3rd Sem. (NEP) English 04 37671 

B.Sc 3rd Sem. (NEP) Hindi 07 37672 

08-01-2026 (E) 

 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP) English 30 +03  

 

181 

 

17671 

B.A 1st Sem (NEP) Hindi 100 17672 

B.Sc 1st Sem. (NEP) English 20 17671 

B.Com 1st Sem (NEP) English 18 +01 17671 

B.Com 1st Sem (NEP) Hindi 09 17672 
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